
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
143 

136 

69 

336 

80 

191 

207 

57 

102 

15 

56 

195 

22 

185 

12 

165 

139 

16 

111 

58 

50 

126 

173 

156 

73 

138 

67 

177 

41 

161 

105 

128 

47 

162 

38 

157 

367 

163 

24 

45 

37 

370 

358 

Name 
ZUJEWYCZ Wlodzimierz 

WESOLOWSKI Szymon 

LILJA Henrik 

LUPPI Marco 

MONTLOUIS Francois 

PASQUIOU Vincent 

PEREZ 

KOLAROVSZKI Laszlo 

SALKAUSKAS Tomas 

CHABRE Michael 

KOBIELA Piotr 

RICCI Alberto 

DEHN Morten 

MONDOLONI Jean Jacques 

BUDAI Csaba 

DURANTE Mario 

WOS Januz 

CHIARI Massimiliano 

SKINDERSOE Michael 

KOLBL Ronny 

KALOCZI Akos 

WAILLE Michel 

GOLFIER Alexandre 

CAPUTO Aruelio Lucio 

MARSALKO Pal 

WOJDYLLO Grzegorz 

LA RUSSA David 

JACOBS Franck 

GLOS Marcin 

CHABRE Fabien 

SCHMITT Andreas 

VIGVARI Csaba 

HILLEBRAND Sascha 

DEIANA Luc 

GAMMINO Bruno 

CATEAU Brandon 

VILLANOVA Stefano 

DIMARCO Davide Massimiliano 

DERI Att ila 

HERMAN Rafal 

GAMMINO Axel 

PINI Alberto 

TAVELLI Riccardo 

Best Tm 
2:04.433 

2:05.143 

2:05.467 

2:05.528 

2:05.818 

2:06.028 

2:06.136 

2:06.243 

2:06.293 

2:06.302 

2:06.382 

2:06.616 

2:06.633 

2:06.721 

2:06.786 

2:06.786 

2:06.793 

2:06.794 

2:06.819 

2:06.904 

2:06.928 

2:06.962 

2:07.191 

2:07.287 

2:07.358 

2:07.511 

2:07.597 

2:07.935 

2:08.000 

2:08.297 

2:08.394 

2:08.471 

2:08.580 

2:08.615 

2:09.164 

2:09.171 

2:09.514 

2:09.533 

2:09.624 

2:10.312 

2:10.668 

2:10.846 

2:10.855 

In Lap 
4 

5 

7 

4 

2 

5 

7 

4 

6 

7 

3 

3 

7 

4 

1 

5 

3 

5 

6 

6 

6 

2 

4 

4 

3 

7 

3 

3 

3 

3 

7 

2 

3 

3 

6 

4 

2 

3 

6 

3 

6 

4 

7 

Diff 

0.710 

1.034 

1.095 

1.385 

1.595 

1.703 

1.810 

1.860 

1.869 

1.949 

2.183 

2.200 

2.288 

2.353 

2.353 

2.360 

2.361 

2.386 

2.471 

2.495 

2.529 

2.758 

2.854 

2.925 

3.078 

3.164 

3.502 

3.567 

3.864 

3.961 

4.038 

4.147 

4.182 

4.731 

4.738 

5.081 

5.100 

5.191 

5.879 

6.235 

6.413 

6.422 

Gap 

0.710 

0.324 

0.061 

0.290 

0.210 

0.108 

0.107 

0.050 

0.009 

0.080 

0.234 

0.017 

0.088 

0.065 

0.007 

0.001 

0.025 

0.085 

0.024 

0.034 

0.229 

0.096 

0.071 

0.153 

0.086 

0.338 

0.065 

0.297 

0.097 

0.077 

0.109 

0.035 

0.549 

0.007 

0.343 

0.019 

0.091 

0.688 

0.356 

0.178 

0.009 

Laps 
4 

7 

7 

5 

7 

6 

7 

4 

7 

7 

4 

4 

7 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

7 

6 

7 

2 

4 

4 

7 

7 

5 

4 

7 

5 

7 

3 

7 

6 

7 

6 

4 

7 

7 

5 

6 

6 

7 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

No. 
13 

308 

338 

184 

Name 
ULLAN Sami 

BOHLER Thomas 

MARCHETTI Matteo 

MOLITERNO Giovanni 

Best Tm 
2:11.074 

2:11.237 

2:11.952 

2:12.414 

In Lap 
3 

1 

3 

3 

Diff 
6.641 

6.804 

7.519 

7.981 

Gap 
0.219 

0.163 

0.715 

0.462 

Laps 
3 

7 

5 

4  
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